178480-1
AMP Universal Power, Rectangular Power Connectors, Housing, Receptacle, Wire-to-
Wire, 6 Position, 3.96mm [.156in] Centerline, Wire & Cable, UL 94V-0
08/16/2021 09:30AM | Page 1 For support call+86 400 820 6015
    连接器 >  电源连接器 >  矩形电源 >  矩形电源连接器
 中心线（间距）: 3.96 mm [ .156 in ]
 Number of Positions: 6
 连接器系统: 线到线

3D PDF
英文版本
下载查看
ENG_CVM_178480-1_O.3d_igs.zip
英文版本
下载查看
ENG_CVM_178480-1_O.3d_stp.zip
英文版本
下载查看

英文版本
产品规格
日语
AMP Universal Power Connector
日语
使用说明书
AMP UNIVERSAL POWER CONNECTOR SERIES
英文版本
使用说明书（非美国）
英文版本
机构认证
UL 报告
英文版本